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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Alternative oxygen sensor 
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Apr 7, 2021 at 10:11 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Date: Wed, 7 Apr 2021 at 10:09 
Subject: Fwd: Alternative oxygen sensor 
To: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 

Please send 1 x 0110435 today and send by UPS Express Saver to Denzil Searle at Inspiration Healthcare.

Supply FOC for engineering evaluation purposes.

Steve 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> 
Date: Wed, 7 Apr 2021 at 09:10 
Subject: RE: Alternative oxygen sensor 
To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> 

Hi, Steve,

 

Ah, I see. OK, thanks for clarifying that.

 

Denzil

 

Denzil Searle, Product Development Manager

Bickland Industrial Park, Falmouth, Cornwall UK TR11 4TA

w: -44 1326 370615  |  m: +44 7583 099929

denzil.searle@coopersurgical.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon 
Sent: 06 April 2021 18:48 
To: Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> 
Subject: Re: Alternative oxygen sensor
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CAUTION: This email was sent from an EXTERNAL source. Use caution when clicking links or opening attachments.

Hi Denzil

 

That is the serial number which we can also use to trace details, to the right of the serial number there should be the two
digit date code.

 

Sold to you on 10/11/2020  Invoice RVM127021-1

 

Sensor date code: I0  =  August 2020

 

 

 

On Tue, 6 Apr 2021 at 15:59, Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> wrote:

Hi, Steve,

 

I have been given some 6-digit numbers, though. For example, 531696.

 

Denzil

 

Denzil Searle, Product Development Manager

Bickland Industrial Park, Falmouth, Cornwall UK TR11 4TA

w: -44 1326 370615  |  m: +44 7583 099929

denzil.searle@coopersurgical.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon 
Sent: 06 April 2021 15:44 
To: Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> 
Subject: Re: Alternative oxygen sensor
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CAUTION: This email was sent from an EXTERNAL source. Use caution when clicking links or opening attachments.

Hi Denzil

 

There is a two digit alphanumeric date code consisting of a letter and a number:

 

The first is a letter, A = January, B = February, C = March....

 

The second is a number: 9 = 2019, 0 = 2020, 1 = 2021 

 

 

So the code for April 2021  will be D1

 

 

 

Steve

 

On Tue, 6 Apr 2021 at 15:21, Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> wrote:

I have been asked if we can tell from the serial number of the Teledyne sensors when they were made. The AI ones
have the month coded into to the start of the serial number. Is there anything similar in these?

 

Denzil

 

Denzil Searle, Product Development Manager

Bickland Industrial Park, Falmouth, Cornwall UK TR11 4TA

w: -44 1326 370615  |  m: +44 7583 099929

denzil.searle@coopersurgical.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon 
Sent: 06 April 2021 12:11 
To: Denzil Searle <Denzil.Searle@coopersurgical.com> 
Subject: Re: Alternative oxygen sensor

 

CAUTION: This email was sent from an EXTERNAL source. Use caution when clicking links or opening
attachments.

Hi Denzil
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Can you please let me know the pin configuration on your equipment, the connector should be a three pin Molex
with either 2 or 3 pins loaded. Can you please confirm which pins are loaded and the assignment of function: -
ve, +ve.

 

 

Steve

 

On Tue, 6 Apr 2021 at 09:53, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Denzil

 

We may have a suitable oxygen sensor for you, can you please check to see if there is sufficient room within your
equipment? The diameter will be OK, but the length may be an issue

 

 

Diameter: 0.90"  = 22.86mm

 

Total length including connection thread:  1.85" = 46.99 mm 

 

 

Regards

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
.

 

 

--
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Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
.

 

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
.

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
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Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
.

--  
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
. 
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